Condominium
TREASURES ON THE BAY 11 C 85
#MLS: A11574912
$2300

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/23

North Bay Village, FL 33141
7501 E Treasure Dr, #8S

77 m?

-7-

1965

1

1
g

Expansive water views, new floors, large 1 bedroom unit at Treasures On The Bay in North Bay Village. Spacious
balcony, ample closet space, fully equipped kitchen, parking included. Newly renovated pools and updated
gym. Quiet and walkable waterfront area conveniently located close to the Beaches, Design District, Wynwood,
Downtown, North Miami, lots of restaurants and shopping. Ready to move in!
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